
               CHIMNEY ROCK SMOKEHOUSE CATERING MENU

ALL CATERING ORDERS ARE PACKAGED FAMILY STYLE,
HOT, AND READY TO SERVE. 

CUSTOMIZE YOUR MENU
we can work with any budget and dietary restrictions.  

A LA CARTE MENU

MEATS we recommend about 1/2lb. meat per person. 

SLICED BEEF BRISKET

PULLED PORK

PORK SPARE RIBS

SIDES

HOMEMADE COLESLAW
PAPA'S BAKED BEANS

SOUTHERN GREEN BEANS
BAKED POTATO SALAD

JALAPENO HUSH PUPPIES

$27/LB

$22/

$16/LB

QUART
SERVES 5-7

TRAY SERVES
12-18

$17
$13

$17
$17
$9

$37

$37
$19

$37
$29

HALF CHICKEN $13/EA
PER RACK

JALAPENO CHEDDAR SAUSAGE $6/EA

EXTRAS

TEA/LEMONADE

BUNS

FRIED BANANA PUDDING

DESSERTS SERVES aprx 20 

$39

$2/EA

$8/GALLON

BROWNIE TRAY $35

CORNBREAD per tray (apx 20 slices)

SMOKED MAC & CHEESE

www.chimneyrocksmokehouse.com
@chimneyrocksmokehouse

48-Hour Notice Required
(828) 239-8939

Pitmaster@chimneyrocksmokehouse.com

SMOKEHOUSE SALAD

PACKAGES AVAILABLE
STARTING AT $14/pp

$30

$19 $43

$37

PULLED CHICKEN $16/LB

We Take requests!
Smoked Shotogun Shells, Pork Belly, and more

BRISKET BURNT ENDS $27/LB

PICKUP - DELIVERY - FULL SERVICE


